
PTA CHAIRS 
 
AmazonSmiles/BoxTops/Ralphs 
Rewards……………………Cathrina Booker 
CathrinaBooker@yahoo.com 
 
Back to School Staff Breakfast 
Karineh Ebrahimian 
Chorosome@hotmail.com 
    
Book Fair……………………Jackie Hackbarth 
Jackie.Hackbarth@gmail.com 
 
CA Art Day…………Rosie and Mario Barajas  
Rosiebarajas@gmail.com 
 
Communications………..….Ellen Sedrakyan  
Ellensedrakyan@gmail.com 
 
Community Donations..…….Kimberly Taylor  
KimberlyDTaylor@gmail.com 
 
Breakfast with the Stars………….Joel Taylor 
JoelDTaylor@gmail.com 
 
DineOuts…Dominic & Lindsey Catrambone 
DomandLinds@gmail.com 
 
Disaster Bin……………………….Site Council 
 
Diversity, Equity, Inclusion 
Juliana Cho & Leah Wood 
JinJoo131@hotmail.com 
LeahMWood15@gmail.com 
 
Emerson Fair…………………….…Joel Taylor 
JoelDTaylor@gmail.com 
 
Founders Day Tea……………Leigh Ann Kato 
Noahsnosh.LA@gmail.com 
 
Holiday Luncheon..…….Michealleen McAfee  
Michealleen.cubbage10@gmail.com 
 
Honorary Service Awards..……..Julie Turner 
JShiromizu@gmail.com 

Hospitality Chair…………..…….Leigh Ann Kato 
NoahsNosh.LA@gmail.com 
 
Legislative Advocacy……………….Beth Phares 
Pharesba@gmail.com 
 
Marquee……………….…Armine Dishagadzhyan 
Armined211@hotmail.com 
 
Membership……………..…...……. Kate Mulligan 
Kemlen@gmail.com 
 
Red Ribbon Week………...……..Student Council 
 
Reflections………….…………………..Jen Mallari 
Yiminthai@yahoo.com 
 
Science Fair…………………………….Jamie Duly 
JamieDuly@gmail.com 
 
Spirit Wear………………………………Jen Mallari 
Yiminthai@yahoo.com 
 
Staff Appreciation..Dipali Patel & Kate Mulligan 
Dipali.Patel1211@gmail.com 
Kemlen@gmail.com 
 
Sustainability Team………...…Sylvana Pozzatto 
Sillytwin@gmail.com 
 
Talent Show……Elaine Hammel & Cheryl Mann 
ElaineHammel@gmail.com 
CherylMannPhoto@gmail.com 
 
Time Travelers……………...….……..Kerry Hart 
Kerry@dkla.com 
 
Valentine’s Day……….….Anait Zakaryan Nunez  
Ano_z711@yahoo.com 
 
Webmaster……………………… Ellen Sedrakyan 
Ellensedrakyan@gmail.com 
 
Yearbook………....Cristi Castillo & Joy Connell 
Cristi.castillo818@gmail.com 
Joyboulos@gmail.com   

 
RALPH WALDO EMERSON 

ELEMENTARY PTA 
720 E CYPRESS, BURBANK, CA 91501 

818-729-1200 
 
President………………………………Dipali Patel 
Dipali.Patel1211@gmail.com 
  
1st Vice President Volunteers……Maya Cauble  
Mayacauble@gmail.com 
 
2nd Vice President Programs...Jackie Hackbarth 
Jackie.Hackbarth@gmail.com 
 
3rd Vice President Fundraising….…Juliana Cho 
JinJoo131@hotmail.com 
  
Treasurer…………………….…….Amy  Ferguson                            
Amesunc@hotmail.com 
 
Financial Secretary………….….Ellen Sedrakyan 
Ellensedrakyan@gmail.com 
      
Recording Secretary….………..…….Leah Wood 
LeahMWood15@gmail.com 
 
Auditor…………..……...……….…Kate Mulligan 
Kemlen@gmail.com 
 
Historian…………………………….Cristi Castillo 
Cristi.castillo818@gmail.com 
 
Parliamentarian…………...……..…Julie Turner   
Jshiromizu@gmail.com 
                                                                                                                 
Corresponding Secretary….…....Crystal Salas 
Crystal.m.salas@gmail.com 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Committee Chair 
Patricia Valenciano 

Patriciavalenciano@gmail.com 
 

Recording Secretary 
Cristi Castillo 

Cristi.castillo818@gmail.com 
 

Committee Finance Chair 
Joel Taylor 

JoelDTaylor@gmail.com 
 

Director of Fundraising 
Juliana Cho 

JinJoo131@hotmail.com 
 

Director of Programs 
Jackie Hackbarth                          

Jackie.Hackbarth@gmail.com 
 
 

Director of Volunteers 
Kate Mulligan                   

Kemlen@gmail.com 
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COMMITTEE 

720 E CYPRESS,  
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Read-a-Fun Chairs 
Maya Cauble and  
Jennifer Mallari 

Mayacauble@gmail.com 
Yiminthai@yahoo.com 

 

Square One Arts Chair 
Lesley-Anne Stone 

LAStoneLa@gmail.com 
 

 
5th Grade Chairs 
Ellen Sedrakyan and 

Cheryl Mann 
Ellensedrakyan@gmail.com 

CherylMannPhoto@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 


